




© Jobe Valves P.O Box 17 Matamata New Zealand P: +64 (0)7 880 9090 F: +64 (0)7 880 9099 E: info@jobevalves.com W: www.jobevalves.com 2.7

2
0

0
 L

 /
 M

IN

         1   2

2

1

4a

4b

3

4

5

1

DESCRIPTIONCODE
1

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

3

2

CODE: TPV

6

DESCRIPTION CODE 

1

2

3 

4

5

6

TPP10110

TPP10115

TPP10120

TPP1020

TPP1030

TPP1040

TPP1050

TPP1060

70mm Float

95mm Float

125mm Float

Wing Bolt

Extension Arm

Bolt M5 x 12 Pan Slot

Extension Slide

Float Cord

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TPP2010

TPP2020

TPP2030

TPP2040

TPP2050

TPP2060

TPP2070

TPP2080

TPP2090

TPP2100

Actuator Cap
6g x 10 S/S Screw     
Frost Pro Plug          
Frost Pro O’ring 
Valve Cap Assembly      
Actuator Spring         
Damping Spring        
Bearings (set of two)     
Actuator Arm          
6g x 25 S/S Screw  

1

2

3

4a

4b

TPP2

TPP3

Float Assembly

Cap & Actuator Assembly

Diaphragm Assembly

Detach Base Assembly

1 Piece Base Assembly

DESCRIPTION CODE 

1

2
3

4

DESCRIPTION CODE 

Detach Base

Detach Filter

Detach Seal

Detach Tail 20mm(3/4”) Short

Detach Tail 25mm(1”) Short

Detach Tail 32mm(1 1/4”) Short

Detach Tail 15mm (1/2”) Long

Detach Tail 20mm (3/4”) Long

Detach Tail 25mm (1” bsp) Long

Detach Tail 32mm (1 1/4” bsp) Long

Detach Tail 1” npt Short

Detach Tail 1 1/4” npt Short

Detach Tail 1” npt Long

Detach Tail 1 1/4” npt Long

Seal Washer 15mm (1/2”)

Seal Washer 20mm (3/4”)

Seal Washer 25mm (1”)

Seal Washer 32mm (1 1/4”)

Backing Washer SS 32mm (1 1/4”)

Backnut 15mm (1/2”)

Backnut 20mm (3/4”)

Backnut 25mm (1”)

Backnut 32mm (1 1/4”)

1

2

3

4

5

6

TPP4A010

TPP4A030

TPP4A020

TPP4A0415

TPP4A0425

TPP4A0435

TPP4A0410

TPP4A0420

TPP4A0431

TPP4A0441

TPP4A0430

TPP4A0440

TPP4A0432

TPP4A0442

TPP4A050

TPP4A051

TPP4A052

TPP4A053

TPP4A054

TPP4A060

TPP4A061

TPP4A062

TPP4A063

5
6

  4b

DESCRIPTION CODE 

1

2

1 Piece Base 20mm (¾’’)

1 Piece Base 20mm Japan

1 Piece Base 25mm (1”bsp)

1 Piece Base 1’’ npt

1 Piece Base 32mm(11/4”bsp)

Filter 20mm (¾’’)

Filter 25mm (1”)

Filter 32mm (1¼”)

Square Drive Key

1

2

3

TPP4B0110

TPP4B0115

TPP4B0120

TPP4B0125

TPP4B0130

TPP4B020

TPP4B021

TPP4B022

TPP4B030

3

  4a

TOPAZ TROUGH VALVE 
PARTS IDENTIFICATION SHEET


